


5
A7.0

4
A7.0

4
A7.0

5
A7.0

1
A7.0

2
A7.0

3
A7.0

1
A7.0

2
A7.0

3
A7.0

T.O. SLAB
+0'-0"

SERVICE
WINDOW SILL +2'-10"

B.O. AWNING/
FIN. CANOPY
+10'-6"

T.O. PARAPET 2
+20'-10 1/2"

T.O. PARAPET 3
+24'-0"

STOREFRONT SILL
+3'-2"

DRIVE AISLE
-0'-6"

1B1A

1A1B

T.O. SLAB
+0'-0"

SERVICE
WINDOW SILL +2'-10"

B.O. AWNING/
FIN. CANOPY
+10'-6"

T.O. PARAPET 2
+20'-10 1/2"

T.O. PARAPET 3
+24'-0"

T.O. PARAPET 1
+12'-10-1/2"

STOREFRONT SILL
+3'-2"

DRIVE AISLE
-0'-6"

T.O. SLAB
+0'-0"

SERVICE
WINDOW SILL +2'-10"

B.O. AWNING/
FIN. CANOPY
+10'-6"

T.O. PARAPET 2
+20'-10 1/2"

T.O. PARAPET 3
+24'-0"

T.O. PARAPET 1
+12'-10-1/2"

STOREFRONT SILL
+3'-2"

DRIVE AISLE
-0'-6"

T.O. SLAB
+0'-0"

SERVICE
WINDOW SILL +2'-10"

B.O. AWNING/
FIN. CANOPY
+10'-6"

T.O. PARAPET 2
+20'-10 1/2"

T.O. PARAPET 3
+24'-0"

T.O. PARAPET 1
+12'-10-1/2"

STOREFRONT SILL
+3'-2"

DRIVE AISLE
-0'-6"

EQ21

XXXX

PROPOSED
ELECTRICAL GEAR

LOCATION
(FINAL DIMENSIONS TBD)

6" STEEL PIPE BOLLARD
W/ PLASTIC SLEEVE

SIDING SYSTEM
2

SIDING SYSTEM
3

SIDING SYSTEM
1A

PRE-FINISHED PARAPET
CAP FLASHING,
COLOR TO MATCH
1A

PRE-FAB.
METAL AWNING,

BY OTHERS

PRE-FAB.
METAL AWNING,
BY OTHERS

6" STEEL PIPE BOLLARD
W/ PLASTIC SLEEVE

DOWNSPOUTS TO
STORM DRAIN OR
TRENCH DRAIN & DAYLIGHT
TO NEAREST LANDSCAPE

AWNING DOWNSPOUT,
DAYLIGHT TO DRIVE AISLE

AWNING DOWNSPOUT,
DAYLIGHT TO DRIVE AISLE

EXTERIOR DOORS,
PAINTED PER PLAN

PRE-FAB.
METAL AWNING,

BY OTHERS

CANOPY
SOFFIT
5

CANOPY
COLUMNS

6

CANOPY FASCIA
4

PRE-FINISHED PARAPET
CAP FLASHING,

COLOR TO MATCH
2

CANOPY FASCIA
4

LIGHTED SIGN, INSTALLED
BY SIGN CONTRACTOR,
COORD. W/ ELECTRICAL
J-BOX AND BLOCKING
REQUIREMENTS

PRE-FINISHED PARAPET
CAP FLASHING,
COLOR TO MATCH
2

SIDING SYSTEM
2

PRE-FINISHED PARAPET
CAP FLASHING,

COLOR TO MATCH
1B

SIDING SYSTEM
1B

LIGHTED SIGN, INSTALLED
BY SIGN CONTRACTOR,
COORD. W/ ELECTRICAL
J-BOX AND BLOCKING
REQUIREMENTS

SIDING SYSTEM
2

LIGHTED SIGN, INSTALLED
BY SIGN CONTRACTOR,

COORD. W/ ELECTRICAL
J-BOX AND BLOCKING

REQUIREMENTS

PRE-FINISHED PARAPET
CAP FLASHING,

COLOR TO MATCH
2

PRE-FAB.
METAL AWNING,
BY OTHERS

SIDING SYSTEM
1B

ROOF OVERFLOW
DOWNSPOUTS

PRE-FINISHED PARAPET
CAP FLASHING,

COLOR TO MATCH
1B

SIDING SYSTEM
1B

SIDING SYSTEM
3

SIDING SYSTEM
3

DOWNSPOUTS TO
STORM DRAIN OR

TRENCH DRAIN & DAYLIGHT
TO NEAREST LANDSCAPE

DOWNSPOUTS TO
STORM DRAIN OR
TRENCH DRAIN & DAYLIGHT
TO NEAREST LANDSCAPE

LED MENU BOARD
EQ21

PRE-FAB.
METAL AWNINGS,
BY OTHERS

ROOF
OVERFLOW

DOWNSPOUT

AWNING DOWNSPOUT,
DAYLIGHT TO DRIVE AISLE

PRE-FAB.
METAL AWNING,

BY OTHERS

SIDING SYSTEM
2

PRE-FINISHED PARAPET
CAP FLASHING,
COLOR TO MATCH
1B

PRE-FINISHED PARAPET
CAP FLASHING,
COLOR TO MATCH
1B

PRE-FINISHED PARAPET
CAP FLASHING,
COLOR TO MATCH
2

PRE-FINISHED PARAPET
CAP FLASHING,

COLOR TO MATCH
1B

CANOPY FASCIA
4

L4 LIGHT FIXTURE,
8'-0" B.O. FIXTURES

LIGHTED SIGN,
INSTALLED BY SIGN CONTRACTOR,

COORD. W/ ELECTRICAL J-BOX
AND BLOCKING REQUIREMENTS

CANOPY SOFFIT
5

CANOPY COLUMNS
6

EXTERIOR DOOR,
PAINTED PER PLAN

WALL HYDRANT
P-15

DOWNSPOUTS TO
STORM DRAIN OR

TRENCH DRAIN & DAYLIGHT
TO NEAREST LANDSCAPE

WP RECEPTACLE

LIGHT FIXTURE
8'-0" B.O. FIXTURE

L6

CANOPY
SOFFIT

5

CANOPY
COLUMNS
6

KNOXBOX
AT 72" A.F.F.

EQ21B

EQ21

EQ21B

EQ21B EQ21B

EQ21A

EQ21A

IT-18
VERIFY FINAL LOCATION

W/ LOW VOLTAGE VENDOR

SIDING
SYSTEM
   1A

PRE-FINISHED PARAPET
CAP FLASHING,
COLOR TO MATCH
1A

MECHANICAL
UNITS
SCREENED
BY PARAPET

SIDING
SYSTEM

   1A

PRE-FINISHED
PARAPET CAP

FLASHING,
COLOR TO

MATCH    1A

PRE-FAB. METAL AWNING, BY OTHERS;
DOWNSPOUTS TO STORM DRAIN

OR TRENCH DRAIN & DAYLIGHT
TO DRIVE AISLE

LEFT ELEVATION - DRIVE-THRU WINDOW
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

REAR ELEVATION
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

RIGHT ELEVATION - WALK-UP WINDOW
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

FRONT ELEVATION
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

12

4 3

4
A3.1

5
A8.1

1
A8.1

8
A8.1

14
A8.1

2
A8.1

9
A8.1

7
A8.1

11
A8.1

10
A8.1

7
A8.1

11
A8.1

10
A8.1

7
A8.1

13
A8.1

12
A8.1

13
A8.0

15
A8.1

4
A8.1

1
A8.1

8
A8.1

8
A8.1

EQ19A

3'
-6

" M
IN

.

STAINLESS STEEL
SERVICE TRAY

6" STEEL PIPE BOLLARD
W/ PLASTIC SLEEVES

ADDRESS NUMBERS,
PROVIDED BY SIGN VENDOR;
COORD. W/ AHJ REQUIREMENTS.
PROVIDE HIGH CONTRAST
W/ BACKGROUND

LIGHTED SIGN,
INSTALLED BY SIGN CONTRACTOR,

COORD. W/ ELECTRICAL J-BOX
AND BLOCKING REQUIREMENTS

LIGHTED SIGN,
INSTALLED BY SIGN CONTRACTOR,
COORD. W/ ELECTRICAL J-BOX
AND BLOCKING REQUIREMENTS

MECHANICAL
UNITS

SCREENED
BY PARAPET

EXTERIOR FINISH SCHEDULE - ALTERNATE w/ CANOPY
ID TAG MATERIAL MANUFACTURER MODEL REMARKS

ZONE 1 (BODY)

1A STUCCO DRYVIT CCP-2 SYSTEM, SANDPEBBLE FINE
E FINISH; REVEALS AS SHOWN

PAINTED; COLOR: BLDG DB
DARK GRAY

1B STUCCO DRYVIT CCP-2 SYSTEM, SANDPEBBLE FINE
E FINISH; REVEALS AS SHOWN

PAINTED; COLOR: BLDG DB
LIGHT GRAY

ZONE 2 (TOWER)

2 FIBER CEMENT
SIDING NICHIHA ILLUMINATION, AWP 1818 w/

FACTORY PANEL CORNERS COLOR: BLDG DB BLUE

ZONE 3 (BASE)

3

STONE
VENEER ELDORADO STONE CLIFFSTONE, BANFF SPRINGS COLOR: PER MFR.

STONE SILL ELDORADO STONE SNAPPED EDGE WAINSCOT SILL COLOR: PEWTER

ZONE 4 (FRAMED CANOPY)

4 FASCIA WESTERN STATES
METAL ROOFING T-GROOVE, 10" 3 SIDES;  COLOR: BLDG DB

DARK GRAY

5 SOFFIT HEWN ELEMENTS NATURAL NORTHWESTERN
SPRUCE 1x8, T&G, 1/8" REVEAL

6 COLUMNS ELDORADO STONE CLIFFSTONE, BANFF SPRINGS COLOR: PER MFR.

NOTE: GC TO PROVIDE 3"x2" SMOOTH DOWNSPOUTS, AND ALL NECESSARY ADAPTORS, AT AWNING AND CANOPY LOCATIONS;
COLOR: BLDG DB DARK GRAY

A6.0

BUILDING ELEVATIONS
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6
A7.0

6
A7.0

6
A7.0

6
A7.0

6
A7.0

7
A7.0

7
A7.0

8
A7.0

8
A7.0

8
A7.0

8
A7.0

8
A7.0

7
A7.0

7
A7.0

11
A3.1

7
A7.0

SIM

BLOCKING AT
48" O.C.

3'
-2

"

PRE-FINISHED METAL COPING
W/ BLIND ATTACHMENT
PER MFR. SPECS., TYP.

SIDING SYSTEM,
PER PLAN

 PARAPET
WALL BEYOND

CLG-1
AT 10'-0" A.F.F.

EPS CANT
STRIP, TYP.

EXTERIOR WALL
TYPE, PER PLAN

CONC. FOUNDATION,
COORD. W/ STRUCTURAL

SERVICE
COUNTER

CURB AND
SLAB,
PER CIVIL

SIDING SYSTEM
PER PLAN

2'
-1

0"
6'

-0
"

COOLER

3'
-2

"
5'

-8
"

SIM

WALL CLADDING,
PER PLAN

EXTERIOR WALL
TYPE, PER PLAN

R-10 RIGID
INSULATION, TYP.

STOREFRONT SYSTEM,
PER PLAN

BLOCKING
AT 48" O.C.

T.O. SLAB
+0'-0"

SERVICE
WINDOW SILL +2'-10"

B.O. AWNING/
FIN. CANOPY

+10'-6"

T.O. PARAPET 2
+20'-10 1/2"

T.O. PARAPET 3
+24'-0"

STOREFRONT SILL
+3'-2"

DRIVE AISLE
-0'-6"

T.O. CURB
+0-6"

FIN. CEILING
+10-0"

1
A7.1

SERVICE
COUNTER

SITE SLAB,
COORD. W/ CIVIL

T.O. SLAB
+0'-0"

SERVICE
WINDOW SILL +2'-10"

B.O. AWNING/
FIN. CANOPY

+10'-6"

T.O. PARAPET 2
+20'-10 1/2"

T.O. PARAPET 3
+24'-0"

STOREFRONT SILL
+3'-2"

DRIVE AISLE
-0'-6"

T.O. CURB
+0-6"

FIN. CEILING
+10-0"

R-10 RIGID
INSULATION

SLAB AND CURB,
PER CIVIL

T.O. SLAB
+0'-0"

SERVICE
WINDOW SILL +2'-10"

B.O. AWNING/
FIN. CANOPY

+10'-6"

T.O. PARAPET 2
+20'-10 1/2"

T.O. PARAPET 3
+24'-0"

STOREFRONT SILL
+3'-2"

DRIVE AISLE
-0'-6"

T.O. CURB
+0-6"

FIN. CEILING
+10-0"

FIN. CEILING
RESTROOM

+8-0"

T.O. SLAB
+0'-0"

SERVICE
WINDOW SILL +2'-10"

B.O. AWNING/
FIN. CANOPY

+10'-6"

T.O. PARAPET 2
+20'-10 1/2"

T.O. PARAPET 3
+24'-0"

T.O. PARAPET 1
+12'-10-1/2"

STOREFRONT SILL
+3'-2"

DRIVE AISLE
-0'-6"

T.O. CURB
+0-6"

FIN. CEILING
+10-0"

FIN. CEILING
RESTROOM

+8-0"

PRE-FINISHED
METAL COPING
W/ BLIND ATTACHMENT
PER MFR. SPECS.

T.O. SLAB
+0'-0"

SERVICE
WINDOW SILL +2'-10"

B.O. AWNING/
FIN. CANOPY

+10'-6"

T.O. PARAPET 2
+20'-10 1/2"

T.O. PARAPET 3
+24'-0"

T.O. PARAPET 1
+12'-10-1/2"

STOREFRONT SILL
+3'-2"

DRIVE AISLE
-0'-6"

T.O. CURB
+0-6"

FIN. CEILING
+10-0"

FIN. CEILING
RESTROOM

+8-0"

SIM

3
A7.1

2
A7.2

7
A8.1

10
A8.1

TYP.

1
A3.1

7
A8.1

10
A8.1

2
A8.0

9
A7.0

PRE-FINISHED METAL COPING
W/ BLIND ATTACHMENT
PER MFR. SPECS., TYP.

STOREFRONT SYSTEM,
PER PLAN

SIDING SYSTEM
PER PLAN

PRE-FAB
METAL AWNING,
BY OTHERS

CANOPY, PER PLAN,
COORD. W/ STRUCTURAL

CLG-1
AT 10'-0" A.F.F.

PRE-FINISHED METAL COPING
W/ BLIND ATTACHMENT
PER MFR. SPECS., TYP.

EPS CANT
STRIP, TYP.

CONC. FOUNDATION,
COORD. W/ STRUCTURAL

SIDING SYSTEM
PER PLAN

WALL CLADDING,
PER PLAN

EXTERIOR WALL
TYPE, PER PLAN

R-10 RIGID
INSULATION, TYP.

STOREFRONT SYSTEM,
PER PLAN

CANOPY, PER PLAN,
COORD. W/ STRUCTURAL

EPS CANT
STRIP, TYP.

CONC. FOUNDATION,
COORD. W/ STRUCTURAL

SIDING
SYSTEM

PER PLAN

EXTERIOR
WALL TYPE,

PER PLAN

R-10 RIGID
INSULATION, TYP.

SITE SLAB,
COORD.
W/ CIVIL

SIDING SYSTEM,
PER PLAN

EXTERIOR WALL
TYPE, PER PLAN

PRE-FAB
METAL AWNING,
BY OTHERS

SIDING SYSTEM,
PER PLAN

EXTERIOR WALL
TYPE, PER PLAN

PRE-FAB
METAL AWNING,
BY OTHERS

R-10 RIGID
INSULATION

SLAB AND CURB,
PER CIVIL

CANOPY,
BEYOND

CLG-1
AT 10'-0" A.F.F.

CLG-2
AT 8'-0" A.F.F.

PRE-FINISHED
METAL COPING

W/ BLIND ATTACHMENT
PER MFR. SPECS., TYP.

PRE-FINISHED METAL COPING
W/ BLIND ATTACHMENT
PER MFR. SPECS., TYP.

PRE-FINISHED METAL COPING
W/ BLIND ATTACHMENT
PER MFR. SPECS., TYP.

COOLER

CLG-1
AT 10'-0" A.F.F.

CLG-2
AT 8'-0" A.F.F.

SLOPE: 1/4" / 1'-0"SLOPE: 1/4" / 1'-0" SLOPE: 1/4" / 1'-0"SLOPE: 1/4" / 1'-0"SLOPE: 1/4" / 1'-0"

SIDING SYSTEM,
PER PLAN

EXTERIOR WALL
TYPE, PER PLAN

CONC. FOUNDATION,
COORD. W/ STRUCTURAL

SIDING
SYSTEM

PER PLAN

EXTERIOR
WALL TYPE,

PER PLAN

R-10 RIGID
INSULATION,

TYP.

SITE SLAB,
COORD.
W/ CIVIL

2
A7.1

SIM.

FINISH FLOOR,
PER PLAN

FINISH FLOOR,
PER PLAN

1
A7.2

3
A7.2

4
A7.2

FINISH FLOOR,
PER PLAN

FINISH FLOOR,
PER PLAN

MIN. 2"
COORD. W/ COOLER MFR.

4
A7.1

PROVIDE BLOCKING
FOR ALL WALL

HUNG EQUIPMENT

DBL. TOP PLATE
+12-10-1/2"

DBL. TOP PLATE
+12-10-1/2"

DBL. TOP PLATE
+12-10-1/2"

DBL. TOP PLATE
+12-10-1/2"

 PARAPET
WALL BEYOND

 PARAPET
WALL BEYOND

 PARAPET
WALL BEYOND

SITE SLAB,
COORD. W/ CIVIL

CLG-2
AT 10'-0" A.F.F.

FINISH FLOOR,
PER PLAN

9
A3.1

10
A3.1

11
A3.1

9
A3.1

10
A3.1

MIN. 4" CONC. SLAB,
w/ REINFORCEMENT,
PER STRUCTURAL
UNDERSLAB VAPOR BARRIER,
COORD. w/ GEOTECH REPORT

FLOOR FINISH,
SEE FINISH SCHEDULE

MIN. 4" COMPACTED GRAVEL,
PER STRUCTURAL
UNDISTURBED NATIVE
SOIL

MIN. R-30 RIGID
INSULATION, 2 LAYERS,
STAGGER JOINTS

TAPERED TOP CHORD
ROOF TRUSSES,
PER STRUCTURAL

MIN. R-30 RIGID
INSULATION, 2 LAYERS,
STAGGER JOINTS,
TAPERED TO DRAIN

CLCL

SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

BUILDING CONCRETE SLAB8
SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

ROOF ASSEMBLY - JOISTS7
SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

ROOF ASSEMBLY - TRUSSES6

1/4" DENSDECK
ROOF BOARD

SINGLE PLY ROOFING
MEMBRANE

FRAMING,
PER STRUCTURAL

ROOF SHEATHING,
PER STRUCTURAL

1/4" DENSDECK
ROOF BOARD

SINGLE-PLY ROOFING
MEMBRANE

ROOF SHEATHING,
PER STRUCTURAL

CLCL

SPACING PER STRUCTURAL

SPACING PER STRUCTURAL

NOTE: TAPER FRAMING
TO DRAIN WHERE R-30
IS NOT REQUIRED

2X WALL, PER PLAN

END NAIL

(2) 10d NAILS @ T & B EACH KICKER
INTO (E) ROOF TRUSSES

ROOF TRUSSES
2X KICKERS @ 24 O.C.-

ALTERNATING

(2) 10d NAILS @ EACH END
OF HORIZONTAL BLOCKING

2X HORIZONTAL
BLOCKING; TYP.

CAULKING; LATICRETE - LATISIL
FRP FINISH EDGE

CONCRETE SLAB

COVE BASE TILE

WALL FINISH, PER PLAN

FLOOR TILE, PER PLAN

1
2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING

ROOF SHEATHING

SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"

TOP/ BOTTOM OF WALL BRACING9

SIMPSON PDPAWL; 250 SHOTPINS
STAGGERED @ 12" O.C.

A34 FRAMING ANGLE
W/ (8) #9 X 1-1/2 SD

AT EACH BLOCKING

A7.0

BUILDING SECTIONS
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1 BUILDING SECTION
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

2 BUILDING SECTION
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

4 BUILDING SECTION
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

5 BUILDING SECTION
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

GENERAL NOTES:

1. COORDINATE WITH STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR SIZES,
CONNECTION DETAILS OF WOOD FRAMING, POSTS, JOISTS,
GIRDERS, WOOD DECKING AND OTHER STRUCTURAL
COMPONENTS.

2. COORDINATE WITH STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR
REINFORCEMENT OF CONCRETE SLABS, FOOTINGS,
FOUNDATIONS, AND WALL TYPES.

3. COORDINATE WINDOW TYPES WITH FLOOR PLANS AND
FRAME TYPES. PROVIDE BITUMINOUS DAMPROOFING ON ALL
EXTERIOR WALLS BELOW GRADE LEVEL AS INDICATED IN THE
SPECIFICATIONS.

4. AIR BARRIER JOINTS AND SEAMS SHALL BE SEALED,
INCLUDING SEALING TRANSITIONS IN PLACES AND CHANGES
IN MATERIALS. THE JOINTS AND SEALS SHALL BE SECURELY
INSTALLED IN OR ON THE JOINT FOR ITS ENTIRE LENGTH SO
AS NOT TO DISLODGE, LOOSEN OR OTHERWISE IMPAIR ITS
ABILITY TO RESIST POSITIVE AND NEGATIVE PRESSURE FROM
WIND, STACK EFFECT AND MECHANICAL VENTILATION.

5. PENETRATIONS OF THE AIR BARRIER SHALL BE CAULKED,
GASKETED OR OTHERWISE SEALED IN A MANNER
COMPATIBLE WITH THE CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND
LOCATION.

3 BUILDING SECTION
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"


